Monday

Winter Court Allocation (1 Oct — 31 Mar)

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

Coaching

20:00

21:00

Coaching

Coaching

Coaching

Mens Practice

Rusty Rackets 6pm
followed by

Men’s Practice 7.30

Rusty Rackets 6pm
followed by

Men’s Practice 7.30

Rusty Rackets 6pm
followed by

Men’s Practice 7.30

Tuesday

08:00
09:00

10:00
11:00
12:00
13:00
14:00
15:00
16:00
17:00
18:00
19:00
20:00

Coaching

Coaching

21:00

Club Night

Club Night

Club Night

Club Night

Club Night

Wednesday

1

08:00
09:00
10:00
11:00
12:00
13:00
14:00
15:00
16:00
17:00
18:00
19:00
20:00

Coaching

Coaching

Club Session

Club Session

Club Session

Club Session

Coaching

Coaching

21:00




Thursday

2

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

Coaching

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

Coaching

Coaching

Coaching

Coaching

21:00

Club Night

Club Night

Club Night

Club Night

Club Night

Friday

08:00

09:00
10:00
11:00
12:00
13:00
14:00
15:00
16:00
17:00
18:00
19:00

Coaching

Coaching

20:00
21:00

Coaching

Ladies Practice

Ladies Practice

Ladies Practice

Saturday

1

6

08:00
09:00
10:00
11:00
12:00

Coaching

Coaching

Coaching

Coaching

Coaching

13:00
14:00

Club Session

Club Session

Club Session

Club Session

Club Session

Club Session

15:00

16:00
17:00
18:00
19:00
20:00
21:00

Coaching

Coaching




Sunday

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

Club Session

Club Session

Club Session

Club Session

Club Session

Club Session

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

21:00

Coaching

Coaching

Coaching

Please note:

League fixtures take precedence over all other club-run sessions.

GDTennis has priority use of Courts 1, 2, 3, 6 between 10am and 3pm (weekdays) during school holidays for camps

Free time (marked as white space above) is available for booking via the online (ClubSpark) booking module on the club website.




