Winter Court Allocation (1 Oct – 31 Mar)

Monday

	1	2	3	4	5	6
08:00						
09:00	Coaching	Coaching				
10:00						
11:00						
12:00						
13:00						
14:00						
15:00						
16:00			Coaching			
17:00				Coaching		
18:00				Rusty Rackets 6pm	Rusty Rackets 6pm	Rusty Rackets 6pm
19:00			Mens Practice	followed by	followed by	followed by
20:00				Men's Practice 7.30	Men's Practice 7.30	Men's Practice 7.30
21:00						

Tuesday

	1	2	3	4	5	6
08:00						
09:00						
10:00	Coaching					
11:00						
12:00						
13:00						
14:00						
15:00						
16:00		Coaching				
17:00						
18:00		Club Night				
19:00						
20:00						
21:00						

Wednesday

	1	2	3	4	5	6
08:00	Coaching					
09:00						
10:00			Club Session	Club Session	Club Session	Club Session
11:00		Coaching				
12:00						
13:00						
14:00						
15:00						
16:00			Coaching			
17:00						
18:00						
19:00						
20:00			Coaching			
21:00						

Thursday

	1	2	3	4	5	6
08:00						
09:00		Coaching				
10:00						
11:00						
12:00						
13:00	Coaching					
14:00			Coaching			
15:00						
16:00			Coaching			
17:00				Coaching		
18:00		Club Night				
19:00						
20:00						
21:00						

Friday

	1	2	3	4	5	6
08:00						
09:00	Coaching		Coaching			
10:00						
11:00						
12:00						
13:00						
14:00						
15:00						
16:00		Coaching				
17:00						
18:00				Ladies Practice	Ladies Practice	Ladies Practice
19:00						
20:00	_					
21:00						

Saturday

	1	2	3	4	5	6
08:00	Coaching					
09:00		Coaching	Coaching		Coaching	Coaching
10:00						
11:00						
12:00		Club Session				
13:00	Club Session					
14:00						
15:00						
16:00	Coaching	Coaching				
17:00						
18:00						
19:00						
20:00						
21:00						

Sunday

	1	2	3	4	5	6
08:00						
09:00						
10:00	Club Session					
11:00						
12:00						
13:00	Coaching	Coaching	Coaching			
14:00						
15:00						
16:00						
17:00						
18:00						
19:00						
20:00						
21:00						

Please note:

League fixtures take precedence over all other club-run sessions.

GDTennis has priority use of Courts 1, 2, 3, 6 between 10am and 3pm (weekdays) during school holidays for camps

Free time (marked as white space above) is available for booking via the online (ClubSpark) booking module on the club website.